NEW
NEW
Call TECHSPAN
Toll Free 1 800 363 1588  •  Tel. (905) 820 6150  •  Fax (905) 820 6142
11
A
K-Spec® Economy Terminals
Ring Terminals with Vinyl (PVC) Insulation – Economy
600V Rating, 75ºC, Copper
100 pcs/pk 500 pcs/pk
GA Red Blue Yellow GA Red Blue Yellow
Stud 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA Stud 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA
#6 561000 561016 561032 #6 561000D 561016D 561032D
#8 561002 561018 561033 #8 561002D 561018D 561033D
#10 561003 561019 561034 #10 561003D 561019D 561034D
1⁄4" 561004 561020 561035 1⁄4" 561004D 561020D 561035D
5⁄16" 561005 561021 561036 5⁄16" 561005D 561021D 561036D
3⁄8" 561006 561022 561037 3⁄8" 561006D 561022D 561037D
1⁄2" 561038 1⁄2" 561038D
Butt Connectors with Vinyl (PVC) Insulation – Economy
300V Rating, 75ºC, Brass
GA Red Blue Yellow
Pkg 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA
100 pk 561231 561232 561233
500 pk 561231D 561232D 561233D
Butt Connectors with Heat Shrink Tubing – Economy
600V Rating, 105ºC, Copper
GA Red Blue Yellow
Pkg 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA
100 pk 561244 561245 561246
500 pk 561244D 561245D 561246D
Spade Terminals with Vinyl (PVC) Insulation – Economy
600V Rating, 75ºC, Copper
100 pcs/pk 500 pcs/pk
GA Red Blue Yellow GA Red Blue Yellow
Stud 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA Stud 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA
#6 561048 561061 561074 #6 561048D 561061D 561074D
#8 561049 561062 561075 #8 561049D 561062D 561075D
#10 561050 561063 561076 #10 561050D 561063D 561076D
1⁄4" 561064 561077 1⁄4" 561064D 561077D
Tap Splice Connectors with Vinyl (PVC) Insulation – Economy
600V Rating, 75ºC, Copper
GA Red Blue Yellow Brown
Pkg 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA 18-10 GA
100 pk 561370 561371 561372 561373
500 pk 561370D 561371D 561372D 561373D
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW K-Spec Economy Terminals
are packaged in re-sealable bags
Call TECHSPAN
Toll Free 1 800 363 1588  •  Tel. (905) 820 6150  •  Fax (905) 820 6142
12
A
K-Spec® Economy Terminals
Male Slide Connectors with Vinyl (PVC) Insulation – Economy
300V Rating, 75ºC, Brass
100 pcs/pk 500 pcs/pk
GA Red Blue Yellow GA Red Blue Yellow
Male
Tab 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA Male
Tab 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA
.110" x .020" 561378 561391 .110" x .020" 561378D 561391D
.110" x .032" 561380 .110" x .032" 561380D
.187" x .020" 561382 561388 .187" x .020" 561382D 561388D
.187" x .032" 561384 561390 .187" x .032" 561384D 561390D
.250" x .032" 561351 561356 562115 .250" x .032" 561351D 561356D 562115D
Female Slide Connectors with Vinyl (PVC) Insulation – Economy
300V Rating, 75ºC, Brass
100 pcs/pk 500 pcs/pk
GA Red Blue Yellow GA Red Blue Yellow
Female
Tab 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA Female
Tab 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA
.110" x .020" 561377 561396 .110" x .020" 561377D 561396D
.110" x .032" 561379 561397 .110" x .032" 561379D 561397D
.187" x .020" 561381 561387 .187" x .020" 561381D 561387D
.187" x .032" 561383 561389 .187" x .032" 561383D 561389D
.205" x .020" 561395 561398 .205" x .020" 561395D 561398D
.250" x .032" 561352 561355 562093 .250" x .032" 561352D 561355D 562093D
.312" x .032" 561399 .312" x .032" 561399D
.375" x .047" 561400 561401 .375" x .047" 561400D 561401D
Slide Connectors, Fully Insulated – Economy
300V Rating, Brass
100 pcs/pk 500 pcs/pk
GA GA
Tab Insulation 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA Tab Insulation 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA
Male Male
.250" x .032" Nylon 561353 561358 561621 .250" x .032" Nylon 561353D 561358D 561621D
Female Female
.250" x .032" 105°C 561354 561357 561623 .250" x .032" 105°C 561354D 561357D 561623D
Female PVC Female PVC
.250" x .032" 75°C 561345 561346 561347 .250" x .032" 75°C 561345D 561346D 561347D
Piggy Back Connectors with Vinyl (PVC) Insulation – Economy
300V Rating, 75ºC, Brass
GA Red Blue Yellow
Pkg 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Call TECHSPAN
Toll Free 1 800 363 1588  •  Tel. (905) 820 6150  •  Fax (905) 820 6142
13
A
K-Spec® Economy Terminals
Bullet Connectors with Vinyl (PVC) Insulation – Economy
300V Rating, 75ºC, Brass
100 pcs/pk 500 pcs/pk
GA Red Blue 2 Way (Clear) Yellow GA Red Blue 2 Way (Clear) Yellow
Tab 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA Tab 22-18 GA 16-14 GA 16-14 GA 12-10 GA
Male .156" 561247 561251 Male .156" 561247D 561251D
Female .156" 561248 561289 *561261 Female .156" 561248D 561289D *561261D
Male .197" 561257 561259 Male .197" 561257D 561259D
Female .197" 561258 561260 Female .197" 561258D 561260D
* Mates with two .156" Males
Female Flag Disconnects with Nylon Insulation – Economy
300V Rating, 105ºC, Copper
GA Red Blue